Elzach Eurocup Paracycling

Road Race Handbike

Rennen 4

Pos.

Kategorie Handbike - Woman

1

N o ok WS

07.Jul 19
Name Vorname
187 Eskau Andrea
181 Zeyen Annika
186 Vieth Dorothee
184 Antosova Katerina
182 Pijan Yvonne
183 Dobrica Roxana lonela

185 Basterra Olagtlone

Kategorie Handbike - Man 1+2

1

u b WN

DNF

DNS

135 Frabkowsky Maruisz

137 Ohlqvist Patrik
134 Hordies Maxime
132 Frueh Benjamin
138 Wittwer Reto

131 Tuor Alain
133 Viehl Thomas

10 Runden

UCI-ID Team

10008516277 USC Magdeburg
10094811319 RV Blitz Spich / SSF Bonn
10008458677 Hamburger SV
10009557413 CATHS

10015422879 BPRSV Cottbus
10054247939 Team Equa
10008843249

10009652807 TV Waldstrasse Wiesbaden
10022500243

10060035405

10009921161 RC Zurich

10009562665

10009920858 Para Racing Team

10091757738 MC Piraten EV Hamburg

32,00 km

Gesamtzeit

00:49:40.689
00:52:23.692
00:52:28.883
00:52:35.252

00:49:34.280
00:55:13.126
00:52:55.619
00:52:59.341
00:54:57.349

Diff. zum 1.

2:43.003
2:48.194
2:54.563
1 Rd.
2 Rd.
2 Rd.

5:38.846
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.

Nationalitat

GER
GER
GER
CZE
GER
ITA

ESP

GER
SWE
BEL
SUI
SUl

SUI

GER



Elzach Eurocup Paracycling

Road Race Handbike

Rennen 4
Pos. Name
Kategorie Handbike - Man 3
1 146 Merklein
2 153 Herter
3 150 Hielkema
4 156 Maalouf
5 144 Seifart
6 155 Berset
7 154 Villiger
8 139 Sutter
9 142 Kunz
10 143 Parnack
11 145 Fankhauser
12 152 Es salhy
13 147 Alahbabi
14 148 Almazan
DNF
151 Hudec
140 Boric
DNS

149 Hoffmann
141 Neuske

07.Jul 19

Vorname

Vico
Johannes
Mischa
Edward
Steffen
Jean-Marc
Cornel
Markus
Christoph
Rene

Nick

Mostafa

Ayed Ali Ayed
Hussain Mura

Milos
Drazen

Lars
Markolf

10 Runden

UCI-ID Team

10008519614 Team Sunrise/GC Nendorf

10014488245 RSV Tempo Lieme
10008470508 WYV Breda
10008461717

10015832606 BPRSV Cottbus
10008537293

10011855909

10052320063 Para Racing Team
10012477416 Para Racing Team
10015832707 BPRSV Cottbus
10055482566

10011109110 Rolling Lions
10056057900 United Arab Emirates
10056056886 United Arab Emirates

10014639405 Slovakia
10058603340 SC Union Nettetal

10009910754 SU Elbland - Coswig/Meissen
RSG Ludwigsburg / VIR Ludwigsburg

Gesamtzeit

00:51:16.655
00:51:31.956
00:52:28.759
00:52:29.380
00:52:34.610
00:53:34.762
00:53:35.258

Diff. zum 1.

15.301
1:12.104
1:12.725
1:17.955
2:18.107
2:18.603
1 Rd.

1 Rd.
1 Rd.
1 Rd.
2 Rd.
2 Rd.
2 Rd.

Nationalitat

GER
GER
NED
NED
GER
SuUl
SUl
SuUl
SUl
GER
SUl
BEL
UAE
UAE

SVK
GER

GER
GER



Elzach Eurocup Paracycling
Road Race Handbike
Rennen 4

Pos. Nr. Name
Kategorie Handbike - Man 4+5

1 161 de Vries
162 Frihwirth
160 Valize
157 Jeffré
158 Recher
159 Arifi

a b WN

07.Jul 19

Vorname

Tim
Thomas
Mitch
Bernd
Fabian
Tawfiq

UCI-ID

10 Runden

Team

10008469902

10009556807

10062805864 Adelante on Wheels
10008517792 GC Nendorf
10009921969 Swiss Para Racing Team
10009557110 Rolling Lions

32,00 km

Gesamtzeit

00:48:39.998
00:48:40.518
00:50:36.168
00:51:17.462
00:51:17.814
00:53:36.023

Diff. zum 1.

0.520

1:56.170
2:37.464
2:37.816
4:56.025

Nationalitat

NED
AUT
NED
GER
SUl
BEL



